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Slow roast free range chicken leg with bread sauce
12 hour slow braised shoulder of lamb with mint sauce
Rare roast sirloin of British beef with horseradish
All roasts served with honey roast root veg, roast potatoes, Yorkshire, seasonal greens & gravy
Butternut squash & king oyster mushroom risotto, sage & chilli pangritata
Macaroni cheese with garlic bread (add greens & truffle oil £1 - smoked bacon £1 - crab £3.50) 
Chalk stream trout, crispy potato terrine, rainbow chard, anchovy & caper butter
Beer battered haddock, skin on chips, crushed peas & tartare sauce
Chicken Caesar, smoked bacon, little gem, soft egg, croutons & shaved parmesan
British beef burger with stilton or cheddar & fries (add smoked bacon £1 avocado £1.50)

P u d d i n g ,  C h e e s e ,  C o f f e e

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. Please advise us if you have any particular dietary requirements.

British cheese, 
	 with spiced pear chutney, oatcakes
English ice cream (per scoop)

Espresso, americano, tea, herbal tea
Cappuccino, latte, hot chocolate

7.50

2.00

from 2.50
2.80

S m a l l  P l a t e s  o r  To  S h a r e

KITCHEN OPEN
MON-FRI 12-3, 6-10

SAT 11 - 10 
SUN 12 - 9

SATURDAY BRUNCH

CHILDREN EAT FOR 
FREE ON WEEKENDS

16.00 
16.50 
17.50

13.50 
12.50 
14.50 
13.50 
13.00 
13.50

S i d e s

Sunday

Jazz Fan?
We host 

monthly jazz 
evenings! 

Please ask 
a member of 

staff for more 
details

Padrón peppers, lime, sea salt & smoked paprika
Ham & leek croquettes with fennel & apple salad
Dorset crab on toast, smashed avocado, chilli & watercress 
Truffled celeriac & hazelnut soup, smoked cheddar & chive rarebit 
Black pudding scotch egg, piccalilli & watercress
Salt & pepper squid, almonds, coriander & sweet chilli sauce 
Nachos, guacamole, pico de gallo & sour cream
Iberico cured chorizo, salchichon and Pata Negra ham

6.50
7.50 

10.50 
7.00 
6.50 
8.50 

12.00 
11.00

Blackberry & cinnamon crème brulée, 
	 pink peppercorn & vanilla shortbread
Double chocolate brownie
	 with vanilla ice cream with honeycomb 
Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce 
	 with vanilla ice cream 

6.50

6.50

6.50
  

Macaroni cheese
Little gem, avocado & vinaigrette 
Green beans, chilli, hazelnut oil 
Nocellara olives & sourdough 

Fries 
Sweet potato fries 
Cauliflower cheese

5.00
5.50
4.00
5.50

3.50
4.50
4.00

A p e r i t i f

2-4-12 Happy Hour 5pm-8pm

Pink Gin Fizz  |  Tommy’s Margarita
Espresso Martini 

Porn Star Martini  |  Raspberry Daiquiri
£10.00


