

THE LARRIK



32 Crawford place, W1H 5NN | 0207 723 0066 | info@thelarrik.com | www.thelarrik.com

KITCHEN OPEN MON-FRI 12-3, 6-10 SAT 11 - 10 SUN 12 - 9 SATURDAY BRUNCH

CHILDREN EAT FOR FREE ON WEEKENDS

APERITIF

Pink Gin Fizz | Tommy's Margarita Espresso Martini £10.00 Porn Star Martini | Raspberry Daiquiri

2-4-12 HAPPY HOUR 5PM-8PM

JAZZ FAN?
WE HOST
MONTHLY JAZZ
EVENINGS!
PLEASE ASK
A MEMBER OF
STAFF FOR MORE
DETAILS

13.00

13.50

SUNDAY

SMALL PLATES OR TO SHARE

SMALL PLATES OR TO SHARE					
Padrón peppers, lime, sea salt & smoked paprika	6.50				
Ham & leek croquettes with fennel & apple salad					
Dorset crab on toast, smashed avocado, chilli & watercress					
Truffled celeriac & hazelnut soup, smoked cheddar & chive rarebit	7.00				
Black pudding scotch egg, piccalilli & watercress	6.50				
Salt & pepper squid, almonds, coriander & sweet chilli sauce	8.50				
Nachos, guacamole, pico de gallo & sour cream	12.00				
Iberico cured chorizo, salchichon and Pata Negra ham	11.00				
Main Courses					
MAIN COURSES					
MAIN COURSES Slow roast free range chicken leg with bread sauce	16.00				
	16.00 16.50				
Slow roast free range chicken leg with bread sauce					
Slow roast free range chicken leg with bread sauce 12 hour slow braised shoulder of lamb with mint sauce	16.50				
Slow roast free range chicken leg with bread sauce 12 hour slow braised shoulder of lamb with mint sauce Rare roast sirloin of British beef with horseradish	16.50				
Slow roast free range chicken leg with bread sauce 12 hour slow braised shoulder of lamb with mint sauce Rare roast sirloin of British beef with horseradish All roasts served with honey roast root veg, roast potatoes, Yorkshire, seasonal greens & gravy	16.50 17.50				
Slow roast free range chicken leg with bread sauce 12 hour slow braised shoulder of lamb with mint sauce Rare roast sirloin of British beef with horseradish All roasts served with honey roast root veg, roast potatoes, Yorkshire, seasonal greens & gravy Butternut squash & king oyster mushroom risotto, sage & chilli pangritata	16.50 17.50 13.50				

SIDES

Chicken Caesar, smoked bacon, little gem, soft egg, croutons & shaved parmesan

British beef burger with stilton or cheddar & fries (add smoked bacon £1 avocado £1.50)

Macaroni cheese	5.00	Fries	3.50
Little gem, avocado & vinaigrette	5.50	Sweet potato fries	4.50
Green beans, chilli, hazelnut oil	4.00	Cauliflower cheese	4.00
Nocellara olives & sourdough	5.50		

PUDDING, CHEESE, COFFEE

Blackberry & cinnamon crème brulée,	6.50	British cheese,	7.50
pink peppercorn & vanilla shortbread		with spiced pear chutney, oatcakes	
Double chocolate brownie	6.50	English ice cream (per scoop)	2.00
with vanilla ice cream with honeycomb			
Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce	6.50	Espresso, americano, tea, herbal tea fi	om 2.50
with vanilla ice cream		Cappuccino, latte, hot chocolate	2.80